IChaIIenge CPRTP 2010 - 1° Encontro

EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Pré-Final 10-04-2010 09:43. .. H B
Race (20 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(74) Carlos Freitas (21) Manuel Matos (10) Filipe Gongalves
1 44.549 +3.283 13:53:17.332 1 42.751 +1.081 13:53:15.383 1 44.534 +2.763 13:53:17.731
2 41.505 +0.239 13:53:58.837 2 41.850 +0.180 13:53:57.233 2 42,172 +0.401 13:53:59.903
3 41.852 +0.586 13:54:40.689 3 41.807 +0.137 13:54:39.040 3 41.771 - 13:54:41.674
4 41.514 +0.248 13:55:22.203 4 41.764 +0.094 13:55:20.804 4 42,057 +0.286 13:55:23.731
5 41.779 +0.513 13:56:03.982 5 41.784 +0.114 13:56:02.588 5 42.269 +0.498 13:56:06.000
6 41.399 +0.133 13:56:45.381 6 41.712 +0.042 13:56:44.300 6 42.422 +0.651 13:56:48.422
7 41.790 +0.524 13:57:27.171 7 41.908 +0.238 13:57:26.208 7 42.357 +0.586 13:57:30.779
8 41.954 +0.688 13:58:09.125 8 41.867 +0.197 13:58:08.075 8 44.003 +2.232 13:58:14.782
9 41.488 +0.222 13:58:50.613 9 41.743 +0.073 13:58:49.818 9 41.812 +0.041 13:58:56.594
10 41.266 - 13:59:31.879 10 41.749 +0.079 13:59:31.567 10 42.833 +1.062 13:59:39.427
11 42.320 +1.054 14:00:14.199 1 43.287 +1.617 14:00:14.854 11 45.879 +4.108 14:00:25.306
12 41.541 +0.275 14:00:55.740 12 41.901 +0.231 14:00:56.755 12 42,991 +1.220 14:01:08.297
13 41.532 +0.266 14:01:37.272 13 41.908 +0.238 14:01:38.663 13 43.303 +1.532 14:01:51.600
14 41.688 +0.422 14:02:18.960 14 41.769 +0.099 14:02:20.432 14 43.248 +1.477 14:02:34.848
15 41.637 +0.371 14:03:00.597 15 41.818 +0.148 14:03:02.250 15 42,901 +1.130 14:03:17.749
16 41.691 +0.425 14:03:42.288 16 41.752 +0.082 14:03:44.002 16 42.606 +0.835 14:04:00.355
17 42.048 +0.782 14:04:24.336 17 41.930 +0.260 14:04:25.932 17 42.656 +0.885 14:04:43.011
18 41.699 +0.433 14:05:06.035 18 41.670 - 14:05:07.602 18 42.472 +0.701 14:05:25.483
19 41.762 +0.496 14:05:47.797 19 42.332 +0.662 14:05:49.934 19 42,501 +0.730 14:06:07.984
20 41.816 +0.550 14:06:29.613 20 41.926 +0.256 14:06:31.860 20 42,494 +0.723 14:06:50.478
(90) Joao Faria (190) Paulo Santos (166) Miguel Alves
1 44.736 +4.072 13:53:18.899 1 44.924 +3.554 13:53:19.254 1 46.459 +3.691 13:53:20.077
2 41.952 +1.288 13:54:00.851 42.065 +0.695 13:54:01.319 2 43.388 +0.620 13:54:03.465
3 41.860 +1.196 13:54:42.711 3 42.135 +0.765 13:54:43.454 3 43.071 +0.303 13:54:46.536
4 41.186 +0.522 13:55:23.897 4 41.928 +0.558 13:55:25.382 4 43.186 +0.418 13:55:29.722
5 41.711 +1.047 13:56:05.608 5 42.140 +0.770 13:56:07.522 5 42,961 +0.193 13:56:12.683
6 40.664 - 13:56:46.272 6 41.594 +0.224 13:56:49.116 6 42.850 +0.082 13:56:55.533
7 41.235 +0.571 13:57:27.507 7 42.063 +0.693 13:57:31.179 7 43.226 +0.458 13:57:38.759
8 41.716 +1.052 13:58:09.223 8 43.336 +1.966 13:58:14.515 8 43.066 +0.298 13:58:21.825
9 42.014 +1.350 13:58:51.237 9 41.818 +0.448 13:58:56.333 9 43.403 +0.635 13:59:05.228
10 41.002 +0.338 13:59:32.239 10 42.836 +1.466 13:59:39.169 10 43.268 +0.500 13:59:48.496
11 42.666 +2.002 14:00:14.905 1 41.975 +0.605 14:00:21.144 11 43.026 +0.258 14:00:31.522
12 42.026 +1.362 14:00:56.931 12 41.370 | - 14:01:02.514 12 43.186 +0.418 14:01:14.708
13 41.821 +1.157 14:01:38.752 13 41.897 +0.527 14:01:44.411 13 43.221 +0.453 14:01:57.929
14 43.806 +3.142 14:02:22.558 14 41.870 +0.500 14:02:26.281 14 43.540 +0.772 14:02:41.469
15 42.442 +1.778 14:03:05.000 15 42.256 +0.886 14:03:08.537 15 43.289 +0.521 14:03:24.758
16 41.032 +0.368 14:03:46.032 16 41.817 +0.447 14:03:50.354 16 42,992 +0.224 14:04:07.750
17 40.953 +0.289 14:04:26.985 17 41.427 +0.057 14:04:31.781 17 42.768 - 14:04:50.518
18 40.907 +0.243 14:05:07.892 18 41.448 +0.078 14:05:13.229 18 43.003 +0.235 14:05:33.521
19 41.200 +0.536 14:05:49.092 19 41.667 +0.297 14:05:54.896 19 43.516 +0.748 14:06:17.037
20 40.790 +0.126 14:06:29.882 20 41.632 +0.262 14:06:36.528 20 42.842 +0.074 14:06:59.879
(83) Pedro Carvalho (60) Pedro Martins (66) Viviane Ferreira
1 44.903 +3.782 13:53:18.022 1 45.550 +4.053 13:53:18.383 1 45.298 +37.787 13:53:18.644
2 41.483 +0.362 13:53:59.505 2 42.045 +0.548 13:54:00.428 2 41.926 +34.415 13:54:00.570
3 41.646 +0.525 13:54:41.151 3 42.887 +1.390 13:54:43.315 3 42.054 +34.543 13:54:42.624
4 42.018 +0.897 13:55:23.169 4 41.765 +0.268 13:55:25.080 4 42.056 +34.545 13:55:24.680
5 41.238 +0.117 13:56:04.407 5 41.497 - 13:56:06.577 5 41.520 +34.009 13:56:06.200
6 41.252 +0.131 13:56:45.659 6 42.235 +0.738 13:56:48.812 6 41.848 +34.337 13:56:48.048
7 42.157 +1.036 13:57:27.816 7 42.190 +0.693 13:57:31.002 7 42.464 +34.953 13:57:30.512
8 41.730 +0.609 13:58:09.546 8 43.985 +2.488 13:58:14.987 8 42,919 +35.408 13:58:13.431
9 41.315 +0.194 13:58:50.861 9 41.826 +0.329 13:58:56.813 9 42.686 +35.175 13:58:56.117
10 41.121 - 13:59:31.982 10 45.463 +3.966 13:59:42.276 10 45.867 +38.356 13:59:41.984
11 42.318 +1.197 14:00:14.300 11 42.419 +0.922 14:00:24.695 11 42.169 +34.658 14:00:24.153
12 41.728 +0.607 14:00:56.028 12 43.267 +1.770 14:01:07.962 12 43.676 +36.165 14:01:07.829
13 41.415 +0.294 14:01:37.443 13 43.478 +1.981 14:01:51.440 13 43.937 +36.426 14:01:51.766
14 41.675 +0.554 14:02:19.118 14 43.699 +2.202 14:02:35.139 14 7.511 - 14:01:59.277
15 41.915 +0.794 14:03:01.033 15 42.515 +1.018 14:03:17.654
16 41.373 +0.252 14:03:42.406 16 41.753 +0.256 14:03:59.407 (98) Miguel Chaves
17 42.049 +0.928 14:04:24.455 17 41.634 +0.137 14:04:41.041 1 43.586 +1.526 13:53:16.550
18 41.781 +0.660 14:05:06.236 18 41.846 +0.349 14:05:22.887 2 42.060 - 13:53:58.610
19 42.063 +0.942 14:05:48.299 19 41.826 +0.329 14:06:04.713 3 42.387 +0.327 13:54:40.997
20 41.947 +0.826 14:06:30.246 20 42.323 +0.826 14:06:47.036 4 42.131 +0.071 13:55:23.128
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 42.396 +0.336 13:56:05.524
6 42.463 +0.403 13:56:47.987
7 42.441 +0.381 13:57:30.428
8 42.739 +0.679 13:58:13.167
9 42.743 +0.683 13:58:55.910

10 42,970 +0.910 13:59:38.880

11 43.583 +1.523 14:00:22.463

12 45.250 +3.190 14:01:07.713

13 43.212 +1.152 14:01:50.925

(23) Manuel Pais
1 49.293 +2.086 13:53:23.229
2 47.207 - 13:54:10.436
3 48.206 +0.999 13:54:58.642
4 47.480 +0.273 13:55:46.122
5 48.995 +1.788 13:56:35.117
6 49.670 +2.463 13:57:24.787
7 52.171 +4.964 13:58:16.958
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